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TURIS/MO

3c/ornac

TURIS/MO
mac/ornac

Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

52 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite

Londrina 3,055 km

. H H N
Shakedown 14/10/2022 10:00
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:24 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(87) Gustavo Mascarenhas
1 10:09:28.540 1:46.858 35.636 24.979 46.243 121,8
2 10:11:32.737 2:04.197 53.350 26.035 44.812 129,2
3 10:13:13.247 1:40.510 34.377 23.191 42.942 160,5
4 10:14:51.143 1:37.896 33.352 22.583 41.961 177,6
5 10:16:26.690 1:35.547 32.342 21.834 41.371 179,7
6 10:18:01.846 1:35.156 32.128 21.622 41.406 180,6
7 10:19:36.919 1:35.073 31.772 22.125 41.176 178,2
p8 10:22:24.827 2:47.908 31.876 21.688 182,4
9 10:24:13.335 1:48.508 21.719 41.136 181,5
10 10:25:47.498 1:34.163 31.749 21.425 40.989 181,2
(77) Leandro Freitas / Wanderson Freitas
1 10:07:50.895 2:00.065 25.325 45.477 168,2
p2 10:11:16.186 3:25.291 33.942 22.972 156,1
3 10:13:02.257 1:46.071 23.423 43.539 149,0
4 10:14:38.809 1:36.552 31.930 21.879 42.743 179,1
5 10:16:16.100 1:37.291 33.362 21.832 42.097 180,3
6 10:17:50.856 1:34.756 31.376 21.682 41.698 179,4
7 10:19:26.004 1:35.148 31.789 21.828 41.531 179,4
p8 10:23:06.903 3:40.899 39.037 23.373 157,4
9 10:24:49.008 1:42.105 21.726 41.986 178,8
10 10:26:24.278 1:35.270 31.934 21.553 41.783 178,8
(51) Fausto De Lucca
1 10:07:53.224 2:09.569 29.056 47.326 130,3
2 10:09:34.803 1:41.579 35.073 22.839 43.667 177,6
3 10:11:14.300 1:39.497 34.008 22.253 43.236 172,5
4 10:12:50.250 1:35.950 32.286 21.894 41.770 179,1
5 10:14:48.842 1:58.592 39.741 27.269 51.582 128,6
6 10:16:24.289 1:35.447 32.258 21.632 41.557 180,3
7 10:17:58.098 1:33.809 31.156 21.648 41.005 179,7
8 10:19:31.113 1:33.015 31.184 21.108 40.723 180,9
9 10:21:03.714 1:32.601 30.924 21.072 40.605 180,6
(72) Davi Dal Pizzol
1 10:09:32.103 1:51.077 37.641 27.045 46.391 127,7
2 10:11:21.650 1:49.547 36.606 26.349 46.592 108,7
3 10:13:04.685 1:43.035 35.878 23.156 44.001 163,4
4 10:14:44.282 1:39.597 32.817 22.824 43.956 168,7
5 10:16:29.011 1:44.729 34.805 26.213 43.711 131,1
6 10:18:05.673 1:36.662 32.089 22.345 42.228 178,2
7 10:19:42.559 1:36.886 32.252 22.453 42.181 166,9
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/ TURISIMO TURISIMO
nac/onaL nac/onaLc
Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina
52 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Londrina 3,055 km ..;.;.
Shakedown 14/10/2022 10:00 . . . .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:24 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
8 10:21:19.633 1:37.074 32.413 22.388 42.273 175,9
9 10:22:55.619 1:35.986 32.392 22.242 41.352 177,0

(44) Luis Carlos Ribeiro

1 10:10:16.538 1:57.447 23.859 44.581 154,9
2 10:11:55.136 1:38.598 33.475 22.734 42.389 175,9
3 10:13:32.701 1:37.565 32.903 22.252 42.410 177,9
4 10:15:10.171 1:37.470 32.950 22.681 41.839 174,8
5 10:16:45.606 1:35.435 31.656 21.871 41.908 178,5
6 10:18:26.169 1:40.563 33.194 23.727 43.642 157,2
p7 10:22:38.773 4:12.604 32.963 22.033 179,1
8 10:24:23.415 1:44.642 22.082 41.599 177,9
9 10:25:58.728 1:35.313 32.229 21.810 41.274 177,6

(56) Peter Ferter

1 10:10:55.699 1:46.238 22.110 42.576 177,9
2 10:12:30.816 1:35.117 32.108 21.540 41.469 180,9
3 10:14:05.405 1:34.589 31.903 21.538 41.148 176,8
4 10:15:38.337 1:32.932 30.984 21.280 40.668 180,6
p5 10:19:35.096 3:56.759 30.673 20.905 182,4
6 10:21:24.589 1:49.493 22.573 40.640 182,1
7 10:22:56.468 1:31.879 30.579 20.912 40.388 183,7
8 10:24:29.447 1:32.979 30.661 21.452 40.866 180,6
9 10:26:01.401 1:31.954 30.389 21.100 40.465 182,1

(9) Rafael Barranco

1 10:07:54.445 2:09.518 28.546 48.122 132,8
2 10:09:43.727 1:49.282 36.310 28.161 44.811 139,0
3 10:11:22.344 1:38.617 33.480 21.938 43.199 175,9
4 10:13:00.295 1:37.951 33.470 22.204 42.277 175,6
5 10:14:36.315 1:36.020 32.436 21.556 42.028 176,8
6 10:16:11.383 1:35.068 31.922 21.527 41.619 175,3
7 10:17:45.554 1:34.171 31.814 21.384 40.973 176,2
8 10:19:21.367 1:35.813 32.313 21.420 42.080 180,3

(21) Eduardo Pavelski

1 10:09:11.070 1:43.558 33.875 24.706 44.977 130,8
2 10:10:52.895 1:41.825 34.237 23.099 44.489 159,1
3 10:12:34.573 1:41.678 33.765 24.056 43.857 143,4
4 10:14:20.318 1:45.745 33.696 26.382 45.667 134,0
5 10:15:56.138 1:35.820 31.940 22.094 41.786 177,6
6 10:17:30.888 1:34.750 31.294 22.009 41.447 177,6
7 10:19:04.967 1:34.079 31.484 21.646 40.949 179,1
8 10:20:38.694 1:33.727 31.103 21.359 41.265 179,4
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/ TURISIMO TURISIMO
nacionac naciornac
Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina
52 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Londrina 3,055 km ..;.;.
Shakedown 14/10/2022 10:00 . . . .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:24 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(23) Marcelo Beux

1 10:09:30.452 1:47.265 35.550 25.049 46.666 133,7
p2 10:15:14.774 5:44.322 36.226 23.561 157,4
3 10:17:08.630 1:53.856 23.601 44.823 165,9
4 10:18:49.956 1:41.326 34.227 23.263 43.836 170,9
5 10:20:29.780 1:39.824 33.443 22.814 43.567 172,5
6 10:22:10.820 1:41.040 32.733 22.808 45.499 160,7
7 10:23:48.990 1:38.170 32.529 22.273 43.368 174,8
8 10:25:26.667 1:37.677 32.525 22.428 42.724 175,0

(27) Davi Gustavo Dal Pizzol

1 10:08:49.918 2:12.053 30.901 51.378 98,0
2 10:10:53.935 2:04.017 42.540 29.533 51.944 112,5
3 10:12:47.802 1:53.867 39.058 26.634 48.175 130,9
4 10:14:42.932 1:55.130 40.190 27.745 47.195 99,4
p5 10:20:14.592 5:31.660 35.371 24.304 138,8
6 10:22:12.178 1:57.586 24.093 47.320 147,9
7 10:23:53.046 1:40.868 34.060 23.133 43.675 159,1
8 10:25:35.159 1:42.113 34.771 23.350 43.992 143,0

(33) Pablo Alves

pl 10:12:28.577 4:52.102 28.454 121,8
2 10:14:21.448 1:52.871 24.796 45.525 133,2
3 10:16:00.502 1:39.054 32.854 22.748 43.452 175,9
4 10:17:36.903 1:36.401 32.116 22.230 42.055 176,2
5 10:19:11.415 1:34.512 31.557 21.537 41.418 178,2
6 10:20:45.458 1:34.043 31.111 21.550 41.382 178,5
7 10:22:19.069 1:33.611 30.926 21.460 41.225 178,8
p8 10:25:35.882 3:16.813 33.172 27.502 137,6
(63) Gustavo Magnabosco
1 10:09:29.659 1:52.321 36.923 27.026 48.372 111,2
2 10:11:17.386 1:47.727 35.588 27.143 44,996 126,6
3 10:12:52.826 1:35.440 32.243 21.742 41.455 179,1
4 10:14:39.787 1:46.961 34.060 25.514 47.387 139,0
5 10:16:13.607 1:33.820 31.581 21.279 40.960 180,3
6 10:17:46.327 1:32.720 30.750 21.017 40.953 181,8
(36) Fabricio Lanconi / Nilton Rossoni
1 10:07:49.967 2:11.244 29.143 49.800 128,4
2 10:09:44.276 1:54.309 39.209 26.775 48.325 133,3
3 10:11:32.654 1:48.378 37.253 25.452 45.673 139,0
4 10:13:18.190 1:45.536 36.120 24.698 44,718 147,1
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TURIS/MO TURIS/MO
3c/ornac mac/ornac

Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

52 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Londrina 3,055 km ..;.;.
Shakedown 14/10/2022 10:00 . . . .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:24 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
5 10:14:59.363 1:41.173 34.471 23.533 43.169 161,9

(999) Cesinha Bonilha

1 10:08:59.847 1:34.526 31.461 21.988 41.077 177,6
p2 10:13:35.494 4:35.647 31.561 23.265 171,2
3 10:15:19.496 1:44.002 21.782 40.814 178,2
4 10:16:52.332 1:32.836 30.897 21.437 40.502 179,1
5 10:18:24.829 1:32.497 30.632 21.228 40.637 180,6
(43) Willian Perillo
1 10:08:08.660 2:21.426 33.414 55.214 85,2
2 10:09:54.913 1:46.253 36.318 24.497 45.438 151,5
3 10:11:36.225 1:41.312 33.909 23.064 44.339 167,4

(92) Lamartine Pinotti

1 10:08:09.284 2:28.082 36.713 56.812 85,1
2 10:10:12.623 2:03.339 43.096 30.582 49.661 97,6
3 10:11:58.940 1:46.317 35.646 25.856 44.815 151,0
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